Unit 9, 15B Rodborough Rd, Frenchs Forest NSW 2086
Ph: 02 9452 6062 Fax: 02 9452 6340
FIBRE RACEWAY
7 8
120 Horizontal cross
240 to 120 adapter 120 45° down elbow

38194 60mm 90° Down elbow cover 60 — 143×64×143 Yellow PVC/ABS
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm)
Color Material
W H
31120 60mm Horizontal tee 60 60 201×134×61 Yellow PVC/ABS
38132 60mm Horizontal tee cover 60 — 204×134×7.5 Yellow PVC/ABS
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm)
Color Material
W H
31130 60mm Horizontal cross 60 60 201×201×61 Yellow PVC/ABS
38142 60mm Horizontal cross cover 60 — 205×205×7.5 Yellow PVC/ABS
60×60mm FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM60×60mm FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
COVER
COVER
COVER
COVER

Item No.:
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm)
Color Material
W H
LL232 120 100 169×84×122 Yellow PVC/ABS
Accessories: 8 piece of round head screws（LT5B4 P55）
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 26
●
●
●
●
W
H
120×100mm FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM120×100mm FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
120mm HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW
Attaches to 120mmx100mm channel and/or fittings to creat a 90° horizontal elbow from a
straight horizontal run.
2 Connectors are needed for installation

240mm HORIZONTAL 45° ELBOW CONNECTOR FREE）
Attaches to 240mmx100mm channel and/or fittings to creat a 45°horizontal elbow from a straight
horizontal run.
Installation needs  plastic round head screw（LT5B4 P55） and square nut each 8 piece（LT338 P55）
 Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 34
●
●
●
●
W
H
240×100
FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ORDER INFORMATION
240×100mm FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM240×100mm FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm)
Color Material

●
W
H
W
H
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm)
Color Material
W H
31890 240mm Horizontal 90° elbow 360 100 493×493×118 Yellow PVC/ABS
38892 240mm Horizontal 90° elbow cover 360 — 425.5×425.5×18.4 Yellow PVC/ABS
360×100
FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ORDER INFORMATION
360×100mm FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM360×100mm FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm)
Color Material

S
TE
M
47
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Packaging
(mm)
Color Material
W H L
3A900 600 Straight section 600 100 2000 636×118×2000 Yellow Flame retardant
600 Series Raceway
Used to carry the cables horizontally throughout the system. Accepts fittings.●
●
●
●
600×100mm FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM600×100mm FIBRE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Stacking
height
Raceway size
Dia.